

<u>DBT year maintenance</u>				
Name of work: — Maintenance of				
road from Naudai Dak Sthan				
to Siwan Bgha				
Agency: — Kapildeo Prasad,				
Agreement No: — BSNB/19-20,				
Date of completion: — 3-3-2021				
<u>Record entry:</u>				
(1) Restoration of Rain cuts				
2x5 Nos x	2.0x	1.0x	30 =	6.0 m ³
2x6 Nos x	2.5x	1.0x	30 =	9.0 m ³
2x15 Nos x	3.0x	1.0x	30 =	27.0 m ³
2x3 Nos x	1.20x	0.88x	30 =	1.90 m ³
				<u>43.90 m³</u>

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Scanned with CamScanner

2nd yr. - 1st term

Name of work: — Maintenance of road
from Mandai dark station to Siwan
light

Agency 2	—	Kapil Deep Prasad,			
----------	---	--------------------	--	--	--

Agreement No: — 8 SBD / 19-20

rate of completion 2 - 3-3-21

record entry

(1) Restoration of Patients

$$2 \times 10^4 \times 3.0 \times 10^{-4} \times 30 = 18.0 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2412 \text{ Nm} \times 2.5 \times 1.04 \cdot 30 = 18.0 \text{ mJ}$$

$$24 \text{ May } 2071-07.30 = 16.80 \text{ m}^3$$

52-86 m3

(3) maintenance of calcium
homeostasis.

Scanned with CamScanner

[illegible]

e total
ould
payat
uld be

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A -	Mandai	Dok	Shon	To	
	Simon Byhu				
Agency:-	Kupildoo	proposed			
Agreement No.:	85810	2019-20			
Date of Commencement:-	16/05/2019				
Actual Date of Completion:-	13/11/2020				
Record Measurement					
① Restoration of Raincuts with soil.					
	3	30	0.20	0.250	= 20.25
	1	18	1.10	0.300	= 5.94
	2	30	1.20	0.350	= 25.20
	1	21	0.85	0.35	= 6.25
	1	24	0.750	0.200	= 3.60
					T. Qty = 61.24 m ³
② Making up of berm/shoulder, stripping excess soil from the shoulder.					
	4	30	0.950		= 114.00 m ²
	1	27	1.10		= 29.70 m ²
	1	17	0.800		= 13.60 m ²
	1	29	0.850		= 24.65 m ²
Continuation C/F = 181.95 m ²					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Priming of gutter and woods from the shoulder.					
Vide T.M.B. P- 67 Item (11)					
Qty = 441.00 m ²					
Rs 2.10/m ²					
= Rs 961.00					
(12) White washing two coats on parapet wall.					
Vide T.M.B. P- 68 item (12)					
Qty = 32.48 m ²					
Rs 16.46/m ²					
= Rs 535.00					

Total = Rs 73407.00

Less 10% Below up to Rs = Rs 7341.00

Net Total = Rs 66066.00

13/11/23
J.E.

13/11/23
ME

the total
should be
paid
could be

Continuation